Class

C-2
C-4

C-5
C-6

C-7

C-8

C-9
C-10
C-11
C-12
C-13
C-15
C-16
C-17
C-20

C-21
C-22
C-23
C-27
C-28
C-29

Breakdown of classifications

held by the 282,972 Licensed Contractors

Description
General Engineering
General Building

Insulation and Acoustical

Boiler, Hot Water Heating and Steam

Fitting

Framing and Rough Carpentry
Cabinet, Millwork and Finish
Carpentry

Low Voltage Systems
Concrete

Drywall

Electrical

Elevator Installation
Earthwork and Paving
Fencing

Flooring and Floor Covering
Fire Protection

Glazing

Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and
Air-Conditioning

Building Moving, Demolition
Asbestos Abatement
Ornamental Metals
Landscaping

Lock and Security Equipment

Masonry

Active
14,810
103,152
1,177
821

828
4,731

4,967
6,102
2,980
25,290
200
2,393
1,558
7,223
2,165
2,876
11,819

1,642
265
1,046
11,490
385
2,490

Inactive
4,592
31,266
295
224

171
936

917
1,394
754
6,683
68
567
223
988
521
442
2,451

284

131
2,285
46
603

Total ‘
19,402
134,418
1,472
1,045

S8
5,667

5,884
7,496
3,734
31,973
268
2,960
1,781
8,211
2,686
3,318
14,270

1,926
266
1,177
13,775
431
3,093



C-31
C-32
C-33
C-34
C-35
C-36
C-38
C-39
C-42
C-43
C-45
C-46
C-47
C-50
C-51
C-53
C-54
C-55
C-57
C-60

Construction Zone Traffic Control 273
Parking and Highway Improvement 494
Painting and Decorating 15,684
Pipeline 510
Lathing and Plastering 1,819
Plumbing 15,530
Refrigeration 1,928
Roofing 4,463
Sanitation System 962
Sheet Metal 1,508
Electrical Signs 880
Solar 1,206
Manufactured Housing 424
Steel, Reinforcing 247
Steel, Structural 1,477
Swimming Pool 2,445
Tile (Ceramic and Mosaic) 6,437
Water Conditioning 310
Well Drilling 873
Welding 1,007
(C-61) Limited Specialties

Awnings 496
Central Vacuum Systems 112
Communication Equipment, Low 1
Voltage Alarm systems, Etc.

Concrete Related Services 1,308
Conveyors-Cranes, Hoisting 22
Equipment, Dock Levelers, material

Doors and Door Service, Shower and 36

Tub Enclosures, Accordion Doors

38
104
2,507
138
420
3,359
457
1,120
253
365
101
178
97

68
293
417
907
45
166
248

58
18

152

311
598
18,191
648
2,239
18,889
2,385
5,583
1,215
1,873
981
1,384
521
315
1,770
2,862
7,344
355
1,039
1,255

554

130

1,460

30

45



D-9
D-10
D-12
D-13

D-15

D-16
D-17
D-18
D-19
D-20

D-21
D-22
D-23

D-24
D-25
D-27

D-28
D-29
D-30

D-31
D-32

D-33
D-34

Drilling, Blasting and Oil Field Work
Elevated Floors

Synthetic Products

Fire Extinguishers Systems (Not
Sprinklers)

Furnaces, Industrial, Open hearth,
heat Treating

Hardware, Locks and Safes
Industrial Insulation

Jail and Prison Equipment

Land Clearing

Lead Burning and Fabrication, X-Ray
Protection Shields

Machinery and Pumps

Marble

Medical Gas Systems, Process
Piping, Beverage

Metal Products

Mirrors

Movable partitions, Pre-Finished
Wallboard, Prefabricated Screens
Doors, Gates and Activating Devices
Paperhanging

Pile Driving/Pressure Foundation
jacking

Pole Installation and maintenance
Power Nailing and Fastening,
Pneumatic Nailing

Precast Concrete Stairs

Prefabricated Equipment

188
30
1,506

385

NN B

1,059

27

758

10

2,198

223

73

49

1,429

37

181

48

o O O N

126

211
38

165

225
36
1,687

433

N N P O

1,185

34

843

15

2,409

261

78

52

1,594



D-35
D-36
D-37
D-38
D-39
D-40

D-41
D-42
D-43

D-44

D-45
D-46
D-47

D-48

D-49
D-50
D-51
D-52
D-53
D-54

D-55
D-56
D-58

Pool and Spa Maintenance

Rigging and Rig Building

Safes and Vaults

Sand and Water Blasting
Scaffolding

Service Station Equipment and
Maintenance

Siding and Decking

Non-Electrical Sign Installation

Soil Grouting, Slurry Trench Cut-off
Wallls, Soil Stabilization

Sprinklers (Not Fire Protection), Sub-
Surface Drip Irrigation

Staff and Stone

Steeple Jack Work

Tennis Court Surfacing, Playground
Surfacing

Theater and School Equipment,
Stage Equipment, Playground
Equipment

Tree Service

Suspended Ceilings

Waterproofing and Weatherproofing
Window Coverings

Wood Tanks

Rockscaping, Gravel Coating (No
Flooring)

Blasting

Trenching (Only)

Residential Floating Docks

1,748

311
207
164

317
471

18

2,784
123
97
1,634
31

175

137

45
32
29

36
38

203
23
20

151

24

1,885
12

356
239
193

353
509
10

10

19

2,987
146
117

1,785

36

199



D-59
D-60
D-62
D-63
D-64
D-65

ASB
HAZ

Hydroseed Spraying
Striping

Air and Water Balancing
Construction Clean-Up
Non-Specialized
Weatherization and Energy
Conservation

Asbestos

Hazardous Substances Removal

Grand Totals

HiHH

45

90
784
509

81

1,025
1,902
291,393

1LS
114
42
11

282
527
70,044

51

105
898
551

92

1,307
2,429
361,437



